
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 

Department of Physics 
Central Cryogenics Facility 

 
Notice Inviting Quotation 

 

Enquiry No: PHY/LHE/2022-2023/02 30-12-2022 

 
The Central Cryogenics Facility, Department of Physics, IIT Kanpur invites quotation for the Spare 

Parts  For Helium liquefier Model  Linde- 1610.  The specification of spare parts, terms & conditions are  

as follows. 

 

 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

General Terms and Condition of purchase 

1. The quotation must reach on or before 09/01/2023 at 15:00 Hrs. 

2. Quotation must be valid for 60 days. Should include shipping charges. 

3. Delivery period should not be more than 75 days. 

4. Quotation should carry proper certifications like proprietary certificate or authorization certificate from  

     manufacturer. 

5. These spare parts are used in Helium Liquefier Model Linde-1610 from Linde Cryogenics. 

6. This is PAC tender as brand mentioned above. 

      

 
Prof. Satyajit Banerjee 

Convener 

Central Cryogenic Facility                                                                                                   

Department Of Physics 

IIT Kanpur-208016,India      

    Tel:0512-2597559/7673/7266 

S.no Part.No. Description Qty. 

1. E71844 HEATER,CARTRIDGE 100W 230V 1 

2. E73121 MODULE,INPUT 120VAC 16 POINT 1 

3. E70930 MODULE, ANALOG INPUT 16 CH 1 

4. E69447 MODULE,T/C TYPE T 8 CHAN, Universal 1 

5. E73122 MODULE,OUTPUT 120VAC 16 POINT 1 

6. E70761 FUSEBLOCK,TERM 110VAC/DC 2 

7. E71295 FILTER,POWERLINE 120V 5A 1 

8. E72907 MODULE,ETHERNET NETWORK 1 

9. E70296 COIL,SOL VALVE 110/120V 6W 4 

10. E70295 COIL,SOL VALVE 110/120V 16W 4 

11. E70976 COIL,SOL VALVE (CPS 205416) 4 

12. E70426 COIL,SOL VALVE 110/120V 11WATT 6 

13. E70427 COIL,SOL VALVE 110/120V 10.2W 2 

14. E70669 BATTERY, CPU DL303/DL405 1 


